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Legende

Hilfslinie
Hohenlinie
Immissionspunkt
Gebaude

Stralle /RLS-90

\H®2\

Tag (6h-22h)
Pegel
dB(A)

>.-34

>34-39
>39-44
>44-49
>49-54
>54-59
>59-64
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>69-74
>74-79
>79-..
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